
Windsor CUSD #1 2023-2024 School Calendar 
Attendance Calendar 

Date Day Of Week Bell Schedule Description
8/11/2023 Friday None Institute Day - No School for Students
8/14/2023 Monday 2:00 Dismissal First Day Student Attendance/ 2:00 Dismissal 
8/15/2023 Tuesday 2:00 Dismissal 2:00 Dismissal
8/16/2023 Wednesday 2:00 Dismissal 2:00 Dismissal
8/17/2023 Thusday 2:00 Dismissal 2:00 Dismissal
8/18/2023 Friday 2:00 Dismissal 2:00 Dismissal

9/4/2023 Monday None No School - Labor Day
9/15/2023 Friday 12:00 Dismissal Mid Term and Noon Dismissal  (Lunch will be served)

10/9/2023 Monday None No School - Columbus Day
10/13/2023 Friday Regular Day End of 1st Quarter 
10/16/2023 Monday None Institute Day-No School for Students
10/18/2023 Wednesday Regular Day District Parent/Teacher Conference 4:00-6:30pm
10/19/2023 Thursday Regular Day District Parent/Teacher Conference 4:00-6:30pm 
10/31/2023 Tuesday 12:00 Dismissal 1/2 Day School Improvement - Noon Dismissal (Lunch will be served)

11/17/2023 Friday Regular Day Mid-Term 
11/21/2023 Tuesday 2:00 Dismissal 2:00 Dismissal 
11/22/2023 Wednesday None No School - Thanksgiving Break
11/23/2023 Thursday None No School - Thanksgiving Break
11/24/2023 Friday None No School - Thanksgiving Break

12/20/2023 Wednesday 2:00 Dismissal End of Quarter - 2:00 Dismissal
12/21/2023-1/2/2024 None No School - Winter Break

1/3/2024 Wednesday None Institute Day-No School for Students
1/4/2024 Thursday Regular Day School Resumes
1/15/2024 Monday None No School

2/9/2024 Friday 12:00 Dismissal Mid Term and Noon Dismissal (Lunch will be served) 
2/12/2024 Monday None No School-Lincoln's Birthday 

3/8/2024 Friday Regular Day End of 3rd Quarter 
3/11/2024 Monday None Teacher Institute-No School 
3/25/2024 Monday None No School-Spring Break
3/26/2024 Tuesday None No School-Spring Break
3/27/2024 Wednesday None No School-Spring Break
3/28/2024 Thursday None No School-Spring Break
3/29/2024 Friday None No School-Spring Break

4/1/2024 Monday None No School-Spring Break
4/19/2024 Friday 12:00 Dismissal Mid Term and Noon Dismissal (Lunch will be served) 

5/16/2024 Thursday 2:00 Dismissal Last Day of Student Attendance/End of 4th Quarter
5/17/2024 Friday None Teacher Institute 

Graduation will be Sunday May 22nd, 2022 at 2:00 be Sunday May 19, 2024 at 2:00 


